
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07728673 

Name of Company 

Distinguish Doors Limited 

|/We 

Ninos Koumettou, 1 Kings Avenue, Winchmore Hill, London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 31 March 2015 

Signed Date 34 March 2015 
v 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs ; 

1 Kings Avenue For Official Use 

Winchmore Hill Insolvent 4 NINN 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref DI31483/NK/AG/MN/LI 
02/04/2015 #173 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Distinguish Doors Limited 

on the 31 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName DERVU Ce ALPHOWSS DAWES 

Signed LLG EPS 

Dated S\ L af/\s 



Distinguish Doors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Vauxhall Vivaro DN10 FBD 3,500 00 
Burnley Savings and Loans Ltd (10,000 00) 
Deficiency c/d (6,500 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Fixtures/Fittings/Furniture/Equipment 2,208 17 750 00 

Stock 4,500 00 1,500 00 
Work in Progress 1,000 00 

Goodwill/Intellectual Property/Website 3,750 00 

Cash at Bank 8073 80 73 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,080 73 

Signature FEF Date_3\ /a/s 



Distinguish Doors Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilitres 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,080 73 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,080 73 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

7,080 73 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,080 73 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,080 73 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,080 73 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 6,500 00 
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,947 13 

Derrick Dawes - Directors Loan 12,000 00 

HMRC - PAYE/NIC/VAT/CT 16,158 27 
53,605 40 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (46,524 67) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (46,524 67) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (46,624 67) 

Signature SFE ee Date _~3\ VAS 



DI31483 - Distinguish Doors Limited 

Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 1 

The company's assets have been independently valued by agents, Rabbow & Co, and willing purchaser 
values have been used for the purposes of the estimated to realise values in the Statement of Affairs 

Note 2 

A breakdown of the estimated HM Revenue & Customs arrears are set out below - 

PAYE/NIC £750 00 
VAT £14,500 00 
CT £908 27 

Total £16,158.27 

Page 1 of 1 



(SIOLVA/LO/OIN/SAWd) 
